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Sub - Location of Fixed Signals installed in right side of the track.

Under-tnentioned stations have fixed Signals located in right side of the line under approved specials
instructions. Therefore, all CLIs are instructed to eclucate and counsel their nominated Loco
Pilots/Assistant Loco Pilots for each of it and also ensure note down in their diaries. All LPs/ALPs must
be conversant for location of Fixed Signal in right side of the line and will be more vigilant for
observance of these signals.

S.N0 Section

JU-MJ

3

4 JU-BME

5 BME-JU

6 JU-BME

7 MTD-CUR

8 JU-JSM

9 JP-JU

10 JP-JU

Il JU-JP

12 JU-JP

13 JU-JP

14 MTD-BKN

15 M'FD-BKN

16 MTD-BKN

17 CUR-MTD

Rioht Side Si nal List As
Name of Station & Code

Bhagat Ki Kothi (BGKT)

Marwar JN. (MJ)

Luni (LUNI)

Barmer (BME)

Barmer (BME)

Bhimarlai (BMQ)

Degan JN. (DNA)

Rai ka Bag JN. (RRB)

Phulera (FL)

Phulera (FL)

Phulera-Hirnoda (FL-HDA)

Jobner-B0bas (JOB-BOBS)

Jaipur (JP)

Bikaner (BKN)

Bikaner (BKN)

Bikaner (BKN)

Ratangarh (RTGH)

er Crew Beat

Name of Sional

UP Routing Home Signal (S-40)

DNAdvance Starter (S-67) (JU side)

DN Starter of Line No-Ol (S-37)

UP Home Signal ( S-5)

DN Home Signal (S-46)

Line No-4 Shunt Signal (SH-33)

DNAdvance Starter (S-47) (CUR side)

DNAdvance Starter (S-47) (JSM side)

UP Starter Signal (S-48) Line No-6

UP Independent Shunt Signal (SH-46)
Line No-5

DN Gate Signal No-249

DN Gate Distant Signal No-242

DN Starter Signal Line No-2

DN Home Signal (S-5)

DN Starter Signal (S-49) Line No-2

DN Starter Signal Line (S-47) No-3

UP Home Signal (S-46)

Location

627/5-6

727/2-3

656/0-1

833/2-3

835/3-2

776/8-9

476/0- I

215/3-4

215/3-4

293/9-294/0

243/1-2

240/6-7

463/3

323/9-8

323/9-8

323/5-6
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