

Sr. DME (EnHM & Power) Jodhpur

Tel No:- 02912431596

Divisional Office Jodhpur

Letter No- 111- E/Misc./PART-4/E-1/x

Date:-05.08.2024

All CLI/JU & MTD, All CLI(CCC)/JU & MTD All LP/ALP/LPS

Sub - Location of Fixed Signals installed in right side of the track.

Under-mentioned stations have fixed Signals located in right side of the line under approved specials instructions. Therefore, all CLIs are instructed to educate and counsel their nominated Loco Pilots/Assistant Loco Pilots for each of it and also ensure note down in their diaries. All LPs/ALPs must be conversant for location of Fixed Signal in right side of the line and will be more vigilant for observance of these signals.

Jodh	our	Right Side Signal List (As per Crew Beat)		
S.No	Section	Name of Station & Code	Name of Signal	Location
1	JU-MJ	Bhagat Ki Kothi (BGKT)	UP Routing Home Signal (S-40)	627/5-6
2	MJ -JU	Marwar JN. (MJ)	DNAdvance Starter (S-67) (JU side)	727/2-3
3	MJ -JU	Luni (LUNI)	DN Starter of Line No-01 (S-37)	656/0-1
4	JU-BME	Barmer (BME)	UP Home Signal (S-5)	833/2-3
5	BME-JU	Barmer (BME)	DN Home Signal (S-46)	835/3-2
6	JU-BME	Bhimarlai (BMQ)	Line No-4 Shunt Signal (SH-33)	776/8-9
7	MTD-CUR	Degan JN. (DNA)	DNAdvance Starter (S-47) (CUR side)	476/0-1
8	JU-JSM	Rai ka Bag JN. (RKB)	DNAdvance Starter (S-47) (JSM side)	0/3
. 9	JP-JU	Phulera (FL)	UP Starter Signal (S-48) Line No-6	215/3-4
10	JP-JU	Phulera (FL)	UP Independent Shunt Signal (SH-46) Line No-5	215/3-4
11	JU-JP	Phulera-Hirnoda (FL-HDA)	DN Gate Signal No-249	293/9-294/0
12	JU-JP	Jobner-Bobas (JOB-BOBS)	DN Gate Distant Signal No-242	243/1-2
13	JU-JP	Jaipur (JP)	DN Starter Signal Line No-2	240/6-7
14	MTD-BKN	Bikaner (BKN)	DN Home Signal (S-5)	463/3
. 15	M'TD-BKN	Bikaner (BKN)	DN Starter Signal (S-49) Line No-2	323/9-8
16	MTD-BKN	Bikaner (BKN)	DN Starter Signal Line (S-47) No-3	323/9-8
17	CUR-MTD	Ratangarh (RTGH)	UP Home Signal (S-46)	323/5-6

Sr. DME(EnHM & Power)

N.W.R. Jodhpur